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HSBC BANK PLC
HSBC BANK PLC
HSBC BANK PLC
HFC BANK LIMITED
PHILIP MORRIS LIMITED
HOUSE OF FRASER (STORES) LIMITED
SOMAGUE ENGENHARIA S.A.
SOMAGUE ENGENHARIA S.A.
NORTHERN BANK LIMITED
NEOPUL-SOCIEDADE DE ESTUDOS E
CONSTRUCOES S A
NEOPUL-SOCIEDADE DE ESTUDOS E
CONSTRUCOES S A
RADLEY RETAIL LIMITED
MILETA SPORTS LIMITED
SHANNON SYSTEMS LLC
MARLBOROUGH COLLEGE OF BUSINESS &
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GRANT RAIL LIMITED
CARLYLE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
CARLYLE BUS & COACH LIMITED
SHL GROUP LIMITED
NETWORK RECRUITMENT (NI) LIMITED - PRIVATE
LIMITED COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES

F7
F3
F4
F7
F7
F7
F3
F4
F7
F3

F4

F2
F7
F14
F12

F12
F12
F12
F12
F12

15/04/2008
15/04/2008
15/04/2008
14/04/2008
15/04/2008
11/04/2008
10/04/2008
10/04/2008
11/04/2008
10/04/2008

10/04/2008

24/08/2007
15/04/2008
11/04/2008
27/03/2008

09/04/2008
21/03/2008
21/03/2008
14/03/2008
14/04/2008


